MS-901-K
S
P
E
C
IA
LT
Y

LT
Y
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
240
White Polyester (B-953)
Printable White Polyester (B-619)
Part Labels Cards Size
Number Per Card Per Pkg. Material Inch (mm) Legend Color Comments
WOX-57 72 25 B-619 .25 x .75 (6.35 x 19.05) REV White Write-on revision level labels
SER620A-1-100 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 1-100 White
SER620A-101-200 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 101-200 White
SER620A-201-300 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 201-300 White
SER620A-301-400 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 301-400 White
SER620A-401-500 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 401-500 White
SER620A-501-600 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 501-600 White
SER620A-601-700 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 601-700 White
SER620A-701-800 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 701-800 White
SER620A-801-900 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 801-900 White
SER620A-901-999 99 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 901-999 White
SER Serialized Labels - Combination Packs. 3 cards each, 1-500; 2 cards each, 501-999
SER-620A-C-1-999 100 25 B-953 .156 Dia. (3.96) 1-999 White
Serialized labels for PC boards,
components quality assurance,

IR
C
U
LA
R
M
A
S
K
S
241
ircular MasksC
Beige Creped Masking Tape (B-540)
Diameter of Circle
Part Number Masks Per Package Inch (mm)
LMC-1000 1,000 1.00 (25.40)
LMC-1125 1,000 1.125 (28.58)
LMC-1250 1,000 1.250 (31.75)
LMC-1375 1,000 1.375 (34.93)
LMC-1500 1,000 1.50 (38.10)
LMC-1625 1,000 1.625 (41.28)
LMC-1750 1,000 1.75 (44.45)
LMC-1875 1,000 1.875 (47.63)
LMC-2000 500 2.00 (50.80)
LMC-2250 500 2.25 (57.15)
LMC-2500 500 2.50 (63.50)
LMC-2750 500 2.75 (69.85)
LMC-3000 500 3.00 (76.20)
LMC-3250 500 3.25 (82.55)
Designed for production line applications, the
masks are produced in roll form for convenient
use.
Beige Creped Masking Tape (B-540)

CMC-5625* 32 .562 (14.27)
CMC-6250* 28 .625 (15.88)
CMC-6875* 24 .687 (17.45)
CMC-7500* 24 .75 (19.05)
CMC-8125** 20 .812 (20.62)
CMC-8750** 20 .875 (22.23)
CMC-9375** 16 .937 (23.80)
CMC-1000** 16 1.00 (25.40)
* CMC-1250 thru CMC-7500 furnished on 2.00" x 9.00" (5.08 cm x 22.90 cm) dispenser
cards.
Mounted on Blue Streak dispenser cards for easy
handling and quick application.
Beige Creped Masking Tape (B-540)
Diameter of Circle
Part Number Masks Per Package Inch (mm)
LMC-3500 200 3.50 (88.90)
LMC-3750 200 3.75 (95.25)
LMC-4000 100 4.00 (101.60)
LMC-4250 100 4.25 (107.95)
LMC-4500 100 4.50 (114.30)
LMC-4750 100 4.75 (120.65)
LMC-5000 100 5.00 (127.00)
LMC-5500 100 5.50 (139.70)
LMC-6000 100 6.00 (152.40)
�ROLL-FORM MASKS
�CARD-MOUNTED MASKS
�SINGLE-LINER MASKS
GENERAL ID AND SPECIALTY PRODUCTS